Plastic and concrete spacers
Plastic and metal profiles
DOMA was established in 1996 as a natural continuation of the activity of the engineering and commercial agency
established in 1987 by Eng. Victor Steinberg, with the aim of providing the Israeli construction industry with engineering
solutions and the use of sub-systems to industrialize construction.
DOMA is a family company managed by Michael and Dror Steinberg.
The company is engaged in the production, import and distribution of engineering products to improve, streamline and
economize construction processes, while providing service and technical support for its products.

Processing price add-ons, bending: Z price per ton (NIS)
Processing price add-on, stirrups, W unit price (NIS)
Item no DOMA Item Desc.
Suitable for ceilings / walls
thickness
(mm)
Part length
Top (mm)
C
Base length
(mm)
B
Height
(mm)
H
5935 DCH150 DomaChair 150 230-260 300 300 150
5936 DCH160 DomaChair 160 240-270 300 300 160
5937 DCH170 DomaChair 170 250-280 300 300 170
5938 DCH180 DomaChair 180 260-290 300 300 180
5939 DCH190 DomaChair 190 270-300 300 300 190
5940 DCH200 DomaChair 200 270-300 500 500 200
5941 DCH210 DomaChair 210 280-310 500 500 210
5942 DCH220 DomaChair 220 290-320 500 500 220
5943 DCH230 DomaChair 230 290-330 500 500 230
5944 DCH240 DomaChair 240 300-340 500 500 240
5945 DCH250 DomaChair 250 310-350 500 500 250
5946 DCH260 DomaChair 260 320-360 500 500 260
5947 DCH270 DomaChair 270 330-370 500 500 270
5948 DCH280 DomaChair 280 340-380 500 500 280
5949 DCH290 DomaChair 290 360-390 500 500 290
5950 DCH300 DomaChair 300 360-400 500 500 300
5955 DCH350 DomaChair 350 410-440 500 500 350
5959 DCH400 DomaChair 400 460-500 500 500 400
5969 DCH500 DomaChair 500 560-600 500 500 500
Other
dimensions
upon request
Other

mesh (clips) the product can be used as a spacer only.
Item no DOMA Item Desc.
Suitable for
width Walls
(mm)
Concrete
cover
(mm)
Suitable
for bars
(mm)
Qty / sack
(Units)
Qty / pallet
(Units)
6901 WN20025 WallNet 200-25 (4-12) 200 25 4-12 100 5,000
6902 WN20030 WallNet 200-30 (4-12) 200 30 4-12 100 5,000
6903 WN25025 WallNet 250-25 (4-12) 250 25 4-12 100 5,000
6904 WN25030 WallNet 250-30 (4-12) 250 30 4-12 100 5,000
6905 WN30025 WallNet 300-25 (4-12) 300 25 4-12 100 5,000
6906 WN30030 WallNet 300-30 (4-12) 300 30 4-12 100 5,000
 © All rights reserved14
Steel spacers for walls and floors Pipes, plugs, end rings and cones from plastic